MAKE

SH TRUCK
BODIES

MODEL

PB9600-12SD
PB9600-14SD
PB9600-16SD
PB9600-18SD
PB9600-20SD
PB9600-22SD
PB9600-24SD
PB9600-26SD

SPECS

96" x 12' 6"
96" x 14' 6"
96" x 16' 6"
96" x 18' 6"
96" x 20' 6"
96" x 22' 6"
96" x 24' 6"
96" x 26' 6"

BASE PRICE

$9,184.00
$10,192.00
$11,168.00
$12,160.00
$13,168.00
$14,160.00
$15,152.00
$16,144.00



Standard Specifications & Options

Length 12'6" | 14'6" | 16'6" | 186" | 20'6" | 22'6" | 246" | 26'6"
Weight with steel floor 2262 | 2556 | 2844 | 3134 | 3510 | 3797 | 4095 | 4395
Weight with wood floor 1971 | 2210 | 2447 | 2684 | 2994 | 3241 | 3484 | 3733

*Length includes 3" bulkhead and rear stake pockets with rub rail

Standard Features

48" high weld-on bulkhead with screened window. Also available in 547,

and 60" high

34" LED Marker and clearance light kit meets (FMVS5108) Includes wiring

harness

Primed and painted black (other colors available)

Structural channel long sills 126" - 18'6" + 7" x 9.8 Ib. channel | 206" -

26'6" 8" % 11.51b. channel
4" Structural channel cross members 12" o.c.
6" Structural channel rear and side rails

7 ga. smooth steel floor

316" heavy-duty exterior stake pockets with 38" x 3" rub rail on sides

and rear

Standard overall width 96" (optional 102" wide)




