MAKE	MODEL	SPECS	BASE PRICE		
SH TRUCK BODIES	PB9600-12SD	96" x 12' 6"	\$9,184.00		
	PB9600-14SD	96" x 14' 6"	\$10,192.00		
	PB9600-16SD	96" x 16' 6"	\$11,168.00		
	PB9600-18SD	96" x 18' 6"	\$12,160.00		
	PB9600-20SD	96" x 20' 6"	\$13,168.00		
	PB9600-22SD	96" x 22' 6"	\$14,160.00		
	PB9600-24SD	96" x 24' 6"	\$15,152.00		
	PB9600-26SD	96" x 26' 6"	\$16,144.00		

Standard Specifications & Options

Standard Overall Length and Approximate Weight in Pounds*											
Length	12'6"	14'6"	16'6"	18'6"	20'6"	22'6"	24'6"	26'6'			
Weight with steel floor	2262	2556	2844	3134	3510	3797	4095	4395			
Weight with wood floor	1971	2210	2447	2684	2994	3241	3484	3733			

^{*}Length includes 3" bulkhead and rear stake pockets with rub rail

Standard Features

- 48" high weld-on bulkhead with screened window. Also available in 54", and 60" high
- 3/4" LED Marker and clearance light kit meets (FMVSS108) Includes wiring harness
- Primed and painted black (other colors available)
- Structural channel long sills 12'6" 18'6" 7" x 9.8 lb. channel | 20'6" 26'6" 8" x 11.5 lb. channel
- 4 " Structural channel cross members 12" o.c.
- 6" Structural channel rear and side rails
- 7 ga. smooth steel floor
- 3/16" heavy-duty exterior stake pockets with 3/8" x 3" rub rail on sides and rear
- Standard overall width 96" (optional 102" wide)

